
ICAR- INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MILLETS RESEARCH 
RAJENDRANAGAR: HYDERABAD – 500 030 

Phone – 040-24599300, Fax – 040-24599304, Email – sao@millets.res.in 
 
 

Corrigendum for WALK-IN-INTERVIEW 

The dates for walk in interview for the post of One SRF and One RA under “National 
Agricultural Innovation Fund” (NAIF)  may be read as 29.02.2016 instead of  26.02.2016 as the same 
has been advertised in the newspaper.   

Other terms and conditions will remain the same as available on the website.  

Accordingly, a fresh notification is as below.  

 
Administrative officer 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

NOTIFICATION 
ICAR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MILLETS RESEARCH  

RAJENDRANAGAR, HYDERABAD-500030   
Ph:-040-24599300, Fax – 040-24599304, Email:- sao.millets@icar.gov.in 

 
 

Eligible and interested candidates are invited for a walk-in-interview to be held at the campus of Indian Institute of 
Millets Research, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad – 500 030 on 29.02.2016 at 10:30 A.M for recruitment of one SRF & one 
RA position as per the details given below. 

The above posts are purely temporary and on contractual basis till one year from the date of appointment.  The candidates 
shall submit applications at the time of interview in the proforma enclosed along with a passport size photograph and a set of 
attested copies of requisite mark-sheet, certificates and supporting documents.  They have to produce all the original 
certificates at the time of interview for verifications. NO TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview. The decision of the 
Director, IIMR is final and binding in all respects.  

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The age limit of the above positions is minimum 21 years and maximum 45 years with relaxation as per rules. 
2. The candidates have to produce his/her original certificates along with a set of Xerox and a photo, list of publication 

and other documents such as experience and caste certificate at the time of interview for verification and required to 
submit the bio-data in the format given below (affixing latest passport size photograph) along with attested copies of 
certificates of educational qualification. 

3. The selected candidates shall not claim for regular appointment / absorption in IIMR or funding agency at the end of 
the project.                                                                                                                                                                                               

S.No
. 

Name of the Project Essential Qualification Emoluments Project Till 

SRF 
1 
No. 

“National 
Agricultural 
Innovation Fund” 
(NAIF) for Agri 
Business Incubator 
(ABI) 

Essential Qualifications: 
M.Sc. in Food Chemistry / Food Technology / 
food nutrition / PG DBM – Agri business / 
ABM. Candidates having post graduate degree 
with 3 years Bachelor’s degree  and 2 years 
Master’s degree should have NET 
qualification. 
 
Desirable Qualifications: 
Experience in FMCG/Food Sector, basic 
knowledge in on cereals processing, product 
development, nutrition and chemistry also 
able to handle lab equipment skills, ability to 
analyse statistical data and demonstrated 
documentation skills. 

Rs. 25,000/- 
+ 30% HRA  

Till March, 2017 
 

RA  
1 
No. 

“National 
Agricultural 
Innovation Fund” 
(NAIF) for Agri 
Business Incubator 
(ABI) 

Essential Qualification: 
M.Sc or Doctorate/ PhD degree in food 
Science and processing / Food Technology / 
food nutrition / PG DBM –Agri business / 
ABM. Candidates having PhD, post graduate 
degree with 3 years Bachelor’s degree and  2 
years Master’s degree should have NET 
qualification.  
 
Desirable Qualifications: 
Experience in FMCG/Food Sector, basic 
knowledge in on cereals processing, product 
development, nutrition and chemistry also 
able to handle lab equipment skills, ability to 
analyse statistical data demonstrated good 
scientific writing skills. 

Rs.38,000/- + 
30% HRA 

Till March, 2017 



                                                                                                                                                                       DIRECTOR    

 
 
 
Application No. 
 

1. Name of the Project:                       photograph 

2. Name of the Candidate:        

3. Father’s/Husband’s name: 

4. Date of Birth and age (enclosed attested copy of Certificate): 

5. Address for correspondence (including e-mail and phone): 

 

6. Permanent address: 

 

7. Educational qualifications matriculation onwards (enclose attested copies 

Degree/ 

Exam 

Year if 
passing 

University / Board, 
College 

Class Subject 
studied 

Marks (%) 
/ CGPA 

      

      

      

      

8. Whether SC / ST / OBC (enclose attested copy of certificate): 
9. Relevant experience, if any (enclose attested copy of certificate): 

10. References, if any: 

11. List of publications, if any: 

Declaration 

I hereby declare that all the statements made are true, complete and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief.  I also declare that (i) I have never been punished or debarred from 
Government (central/state)/ autonomous organizations/ ICAR and (ii) I have not been convicted by a 
court of law for any offence.  In the event of any information being found false / incorrect / ineligible 
being detected at any time before or after the appointment, action may be taken against me and I 
shall be bound by the decision of the employer. 

Signature of the Candidate 

Place: 

      Date: 


